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StartNr.

904

903

902

901

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Forare/CO-Driver

Ola Stokka
Lars Stokka

Lasse Jagerstrém

Margaretha Jagerstrém

Christer Nilsson
Claes Evenas

Patrik Andersson
Mikael Kullberg

Heidi Ryrlén
Marcus Bengtsson

Alexander Fogdeby
Marcus Fogdeby

Kevin Karlsson
Ossian Karlsson

Isak Vikman
Pekka Vikman

Tobias Isaksson
Per Hansson

Kristoffer Karlsson
Albin Timell

Jens Thorsell
Joakim Andersson

Robert Johansson
Kim Pettersson

Oskar Larsson
Jesper Hellstrém

Daniel Torph
Bjorn Johansson

Dennis Askling
Alan Karlsson

André Nygren
Emil Olsson

Emil Andersson
Kim Rauséus

Fredrik Alin
Alexander Alin

Patrik Fredriksson

Oscar Hedén

Magnus Westman
Michael Andersson

Anmalningslista

Klubb/Anmaélare
Forakare

KAK Motorsport

KAK Motorsport

Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS

Stromkarlen

F-kl./B-kl.

A
Appendix K

C
Grupp H

Anmaélare: TEAM LARSSON MOTORSPORT

SMK Trollhdttan
SMK Trollhattan

Vara MK
SMK Trollhdttan

Ungdomsrally
Vanersborgs MK

Storfors MK
Anmalare: EC Svenska AB

Ydre MK
Ydre MK

Osternarkes RMC
Osternarkes RMC

A - VOC Mekonomen Rally
Laxa MK
Laxa MK

SMK Trollhittan
SMK Trollhattan

Falkdpings MK
Falképings MK

Goteborgs MF
SMK Trollhattan

SMK Vingaker
SMK Vingaker

Saffle MC
Saffle MC

Hallsbergs MK
Laxa MK

MK Ratten
MK Ratten

B - VOC Mekonomen Rally
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom

Amals MK
Amals MK

Munkfors MC
Kullings MS

Anmaélare: Fredriksson motorsport

SMK Halsinge
SMK Halsinge

A
Appendix K

C
NS2WD

J
Grupp N <1400

J
F Rwd

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

Bilm./Modell

Volvo
PV

Volvo
Amazon
Opel
Ascona 400

Saab
9-3 SS

VW
Polo GTI

Volvo
940
Volvo

940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
240

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
244

Volvo
240

Volvo

940

Volvo
940



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Rickard Gustafsson
Lucas Karlsson

Isac Nordstréom
David Arhusiander

Daniel Dahlstrém
Kent Larsson

Dennis Persson
Magnus Lindgvist

Niclas Lundgren

Thorbjérn Tholander

Nicklas Gillberg
Katarina Karlsson

Dan Rhodin
Ida Bood

Alexander Kolbert
Joakim Ljungkvist

Henrik Johansson
Peter T Modig

Mattias Jakobsson
Marcus Persson

Marcus Holm
Petter Karlsson

Gustav Johansson
Rebecca Andersson

Tobias Andersson
Andreas Mollstedt

Per Anders Persson
Jan Ake Persson

Oskar Nilsson
Robin Nilsson

Charlie de Jong
Johan Grénvall

Niklas Kedemark
Linus Flodin
Mattias Holm

Johan Holm

Stefan Andersson
Goran Tell

Emil Huss
Marcus Jansson

Mikael Simonsson
Jimmie Olsson

Roland Halvarsson
Erik Gustavsson

Fredrik Karlsson
Albin Karlsson

SMK Sédermanland
Gnesta MK

Kullings MS
Jamtlands MK

Siffle MC
MK Team Westom

Laxa MK
Laxa MK

Amals MK
Toarps MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

SMK Trollhattan
MK Ratten

Gotene MK
Gotene MK

Dals MK
Vara MK

C - VOC Mekonomen Rally

I;)als MK
Amals MK

Fagre MK
Skévde MK

Fryksdalens MK
Hallefors MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Fryksdalens MK
Fryksdalens MK

Finnskoga MK
Fryksdalens MK

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom

Carlstad RC
Kils MK Bil

Anmalare: SPADER AZZ RALLY

SMK Trollhittan
SMK Trollhattan

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhittan

Orebro MK
Storfors MK

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhttan

Karlstad MC Bil
Forshaga MC

Dals MK
Dals MK

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

VOC

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
244

Volvo
940

Volvo
244

Volvo
240

Volvo
242

Volvo
242

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
244

Volvo
242

Volvo
940
Volvo

940

Volvo
244

Volvo
940 GL

Volvo
940

Volvo
240

Volvo2
240



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Klass 1 Supercupen (4 wd)

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Kjell Sandberg Haninge MK FA Skoda
Goéran Léonnmark Flens MS GruppR 5 Fabia R5
Mattias Nystrom Ludvika MS A Mitsubishi
Erika Ledin SMK Hérby NS4WD Evo 8
Ronnie Jakobsson Kolsva MS A Mitsubishi
Ola Toven Kolsva MS NS4WD Evo IX
Kenneth Tomasson MK Ratten A Mazda
Appendix K 323
Dan Johannesson Dals MK A Subaru
Joakim Johannesson Dals MK Grupp N>2000 N 14
Ake Kjellgren Granna MK A Mitsubishi
Tobias Pettersson Granna MK NS4WD Evo7
Anmalare: Team K&Ce Bilservice
Fredrik Johansson Vara MK B Mitsubishi
Karl-Ove Karlsson Vara MK NS4WD Lancer Evo
Henrik Carlzon MK Kopparberg B Mitsubishi
Petra Nordquist MK Kopparberg NS4WD Evo 7
Anmaélare: Bridgestone Motorsport
Philip Ahlstrand Vara MK B Subaru
Tommy Séavevik Vara MK NS4WD Impreza
Klass 2 Supercupen (Fwd)
Roine Bjork Rasbo MK A Opel
Erik Davidsson Almunge MK Grupp H Corsa
Mats Larsson Fagersta MK A Toyota
Mikael Johansson Fagersta MK Grupp H Corolla
Andreas Levin Lima MS A Nissan
Therese Levin Lima MS Grupp H Sunny
Per Lofqvist Kinds MK A Toyota
Ulrik Gustavsson Grupp H Corolla
Jan Johansson Fryksdalens MK A Nissan
i Grupp H Sunny F2
Anmalare: Spader AZZ rally
Lasse Storm Stenungsunds MS A Peugeot
Ulf Storm Stenungsunds MS Grupp R 2B 208 R2
Martin Jakobsson Kolsva MS A Opel
Melina Toven Kolsva MS Grupp H Corsa B
Anders Kérnede élvbygdens MK A Opel
Martin Edlund Alvbygdens MK Grupp H Kadett GSI 16v
Tomas Liden SMK Trollhattan B VW
Andreas Gustafsson SMK Trollhattan Grupp H Golf
Linus Mansson Ostgdta BSF C Ford
Lars-Ake Karlsson Norrképings MK Grupp N 1600-2000 Fiesta ST
Stig Christensen Falképings MK C Opel
Fredrik Pettersson Falképings MK Grupp H Astra
Sven Borjesson Fjaras MK C Peugeot
Clas Zackrisson Fjaras MK Grupp H 205 GTI
Klass 3 Supercupen (Rwd)
Emil Karlsson Hallefors MK A Volvo
Jessica Larsson Hallefors MK Grupp H 940

Anmaélare: Kjellbergs AB



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Daniel Wall
Fredrik Sandberg

Tomas Pettersson

Mats Moberg
Kijell Persson

Lars Engstrom
Gunnar Flodén

Ola Axelsson
Par Marts

Bjorn Larsson
Krister Gull

Niklas Blomkvist
Per Wiksten

Stefan Alenmalm
Calle Orberg

Johan Nilsson
Matti Johansson

Bengt Carlsson
Andreas Aleryd

Anders Johansson
Philip Haag

Simon Johansson
Fredrik Peterson

Martin Norenby
Erik Gustavsson

Magnus Johansson
Andreas Johansson

Niclas Akerland
Peter Milén

Peter Borjesson
Hakan Eliasson

Tommy Amdersson
Fredrik Lindstrém

Ulf Grolander
Kjell Vallin

Daniel Johansson
Jan Adolfsson

Stefan Grénberg

Roger Westman

Simon Andersson
Urban Fréjd

Janne Eriksson
Mathias Haggkvist

Jonas Wiklund
Viktoria Johansson

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Ostergyllen RC

Grangarde RRC

Anmalare: TRACTIVE AB

Ostergyllen RC
Amals MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Anmaélare: Jerrys Motorsport

Vasteras MS

Vip-licens, Om Det Gar

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

A
Grupp H

Anmalare: AXELSSONS TURISTTRAFIK AB

Forshaga MC
Kils MK Bil

Munkfors MC
MK Ratten

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhittan

Vara MK
Vara MK

Vara MK
Vara MK

Kullings MS
Vara MK

Munkfors MC
V:a Ostergétlands MK

Dals MK
SMK Linde

Ostgota BSF
Ostgéta BSF

Dals MK
Dals MK

Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS

Anmalare: Team Boérjesson Maskin

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Trollhdttan

Alvbygdens MK
Goteborg MF

Munkfors MC
Finnskoga MK

Dals MK
Dals MK

Anmalare: KG Svets &amp; Maskin AB

Bengtsfors MC
Falkdpings MK

Saffle
Saffle MC

Alvbygdens MK
Kullings MS

A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H

A
NS2WD

A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H

A
Grupp H

B
Grupp H

B
Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Volvo
240

Ford
Escort Mk2
Opel
Ascona B
Volvo

940

Volvo
940

Volvo
242

Volvo
242

Volvo
940

Volvo
242

BMW
325

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
944

Volvo
240

Volvo
940

Volvo
242
Volvo

940

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

Opel
Ascona B
Volvo

940

BMW
325

Volvo
242



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Emelie Axelsson
Ida Hegge

Hampus Jakobsson
Martin Andersson

Albin Ahlman
David Johannson

Krister Dahlberg
Rebecka Stenblom

Lars Arvidsson
Peter Svensson

Martin Adolfsson
Kenneth Floderyd
Jan Henriksson

Robin Kollfelt

Marcus Grolander
Johan Nilsson

Mikael Johansson

Henrik Johansson
Mikael Johansson

Claes Séderqvist
Pontus Jakobsson

Siffle MC
Vara MK

SMK Nykdping
Gotene MK

SMK Valdemarsvik
MK Ramunder

Kullings MS
Gotene MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Saffle MC
Siffle MC
Anmalare: Powerstruc AB

Finnskoga MK
MK Ratten

Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK

Fjaras MK

Anmalare: Spader AZZ Rally
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS

Anmaélare: Team Borjesson Maskin

Skara MK
SMK Nykoéping

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

NS2WD

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

Grupp H

C
Grupp H

Klass 4 Supercupen (Grp. H Classic / App. K)

Mats Zetterman
Robert Bergvik

Per Gothberg
Robert Eriksson
Lennart Martinsson
Monica Martinsson
Fredrik Rosén

Lars Abrahmsson

Bengt Anderssonl
Thomas Andersson

Johnny Sundstrém
Andreas Widell

Henrik H6glund
Rustan Hagstedt

Ingvar Svensson
Jan Gotting

Tommy Andersson
Cerry Olsson

Hans Bergman
Hans Stridh

Ljusdals MS
Ljusdals MS
Anmaélare: Ljusdals bildelar motorsport

Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK

Sotenéds MK
Sotenas MK
Anmalare: KAREV

Tjorns MF
Stenungsunds MS

Kullings
Vara MK
Stenungsunds MS

Kils MK Bil

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

A/B - Grupp E
Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK

Degerfors RC
Degerfors RC

B

Grupp N 1600-2000

A
Appendix K

C
Grupp H

C
Appendix K

C
Appendix K

C
Appendix K

C
Grupp H

C
Appendix K

Grupp E

Grupp E

Volvo
940

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

BMW
325 Coupé

Volvo
940

Volvo
940
BMW
325

Volvo
240

Opel

Ascona

Volvo
242

Volvo
940

Ford
Fiesta ST

Porsche
911 Carrera
Volvo

244

Saab

99 EMS

Saab
96 V4

Opel
Ascona

Volvo
242

Volvo
Amazon

Volvo

940

Volvo
940



106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

201

Frank Jacobsson
Oskar Jansson

Jim Johansson
Pontus Johansson

Fredrik Spang
Mikael Lindén

Tomas Sj6berg
Jonathan Lukacs

Kai-Ove Andersson
Mats-Erik Andersson

Daniel Lindau
Jonas Helgesson

Viktor Edling
David Malmback

Viktor Sjéberg
Jonas Sjéberg

Joel Larsson
Oskar Lewinsson

Joakim Nygardh
Martin Nygardh

Borje Johansson
Ingrid Johansson

Kjell Larsson
Jan Larsson

Johan Brorson
Joakim Tollesson

Anders Kolberg
Olof Lundstrom

Emilio Trejile
Magnus Widmark
Joakim Bengtsson

Asa Wigertson

Per-Ake Johnsson
Malin Larsson

Jonas Molin
Daniel Molin

Peter Lanner

Torbjorn Akerblom
Magnus Klingvall

Vara MK
Vara MK

Anmaélare: Team Sjuntorps Biltjanst

Falkdpings MK
Falképings MK

Grupp F
Toarps MK
Kullings MS

Sotenas MK
Sotends MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Goteborgs MF
Alvbygdens MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

C-Grupp E
Vara MK
Vara MK

Dals MK
Dals MK

MK Team Westom
MK Team Treske

Skene
Skene MS

Anmalare: GULLABO RALLYDACK

Kullings MS
Kullings MS

MK Trophy
Orust BSK

Skene MS
Skene MS

Vara MK

Skene MS
Skene MS

Grupp E

Grupp E

F Fwd

F Fwd

F Rwd

F Rwd

F Rwd

F Rwd

F Rwd

F Rwd

F Rwd

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

Grupp E

VW
Golf IV 2,0

Volvo
240

Volvo
850

Volvo
850

Volvo
242

Volvo
740

Volvo
940

Volvo
940

Volvo
244

Volvo
240

Volvo
240

VW
Golf

Saab
900

Opel
Corsa

VW
Golf 3

Toyota
Corolla

Volvo
940

Ford
Focus

Toyota
Corolla

VW
Golf 1



